MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025

AuctaHuma 23 >KeHwmHbl, 50m Ha cnunHe OTKpbITbIE
21.02.2025 - 17:53 Pe3ynbTaTbl ®UHasbHbIN
JR 28.34 LUKYPIAW, AHacTacus 01.01.2020

KMC :32.30 / MC:29.20 / MCMK : 28.02

Oukmn: AQUA 2025

MecTto ®amunusa, Nma r/p
1. KAIMCTPATOBA, Mapraputa 2007
2. XPUCTYK, Nngna 2008
3. AEMELUKO, Aapba 2007
4. ADAMOBWY, Mapus 2010
5. BbILULMHCKASA, AHHa 2012
6. AEMVOOBA, BaneHTuHa 2007
7. PBICEHKOBA, AHHa 2009
8. LWAKYH, Pumma 2012

Pas3pasKomaHga R.T.
MC  MwuHcK +0,64
MC TpogHeHckas obnacTb+0,64

MC Tlomenbckas obnacte +0,71
MC  MuHcK +0,53
MC  MwHckas o6nacTtb +0,62
KMC MwuHck +0,54
KMC MwuHCcK +0,67

KMC Tomenbckas obnacts +0,69

PesynbTar

29.53
30.34
30.48
30.52
30.76
30.80
31.27
32.07

pas3psag Ouku

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

752
693
684
681
665
663
633
587

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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